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	Training Coordinator			
Jud Martell

judmartell@smwtcs.ca

(ext. 104)



		Main Contact			
TEL (604) 882-7680



		Our Locations			
MAIN:

19077 95A Avenue

Surrey B.C.  V4N 4P3

Canada

VALLEY:

5514 275th Street

Langley B.C. V4W 3X7

Canada



		
SMITB			
Astrid de la Tour de Saint Ygest — Office Administrator

astrid@smwtcs.ca

(ext. 101)

Heather Brown — Admin Assistant

reception@smwtcs.ca

(ext. 102)

April Smith — Accounting and Financial Admin

accounting@smwtcs.ca

(ext. 103)

 

 



		
SMWTCS			
Jacques LeBlanc —

Head Instructor

jake@smwtcs.ca

(ext. 201)

Adam Dudarewicz — Instructor adam@smwtcs.ca 

(ext. 202)

Matt Brown — Instructor

matt@smwtcs.ca

(ext. 203)

Matt Cleary — Instructor

mattc@smwtcs.ca

(ext. 204)

Scott Wilcox — Instructor

scott@smwtcs.ca

(ext. 205)
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